Date Booked In

CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Roster - Booked and Released

Date Released

Cell

04/17/2019

thru 04/18/2019

Inmate Name

ID Number

Age

03/26/2019

02/06/2019

03/15/2019

04/04/2019

04/12/2019

04/05/2019

03/11/2019

04/18/2019

02/09/2019

02/22/2019

03/29/2019

Printed:  04/18/2019

14:48

05:25

16:38

14:16

00:07

14:20

22:17

11:24

01:31

14:38

12:00

Beginning Population:
Bookings during period:
Releases during period:

Ending Population:
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ALTSTADT,JUSTIN DAVID

VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC
DRIVING WHILE BARRED

DOM ASSLT W/ WEAPON-1ST

VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC

CHAPALONIS,JOSHUA GEORGE

SEX ABUSE-2ND-VICTIM<12 YOA

FREDERICKSEN,MARK ALLEN

SIMULATE PUBLIC INTOX-2ND
UNLAWFUL POSS PRESCRIPTION DRU
CONTRABAND/WPN CORRECTIONAL FA
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

GRAMKOW,DOMINICK GENE

VIOLATION OF PROBATION

JACOBS,JUSTIN TYLER

INTERFERENCE WITH OFFICIAL ACT
POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
PUB INTOX

POSS CONT SUBSTANCE

JENSEN,JEFFREY HAROLD

FORGERY-FELONY

KINZIE,BRENDA NICHOLE LEAH

VIOLATION OF PROBATION
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

MULLEN,JOSHUA JAMES

FAILURE TO APPEAR

PAUL,RYAN MICHAEL

POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD

POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE VIOLATION
POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD

OWI- IST OFFENSE

SHRIMPTON,ELVIN ALLEN

DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH

WAY,JACOB HOYT

10

11

VIOLATION OF PROBATION
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

00015076

00008879

00009072

00014732

00012025

00009284

00011921

00006204

00007696

00004283

00014910

40

26

27

20

29

59

35

40

37

55

20
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