CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Roster - Booked and Released

04/17/2019 thru 04/18/2019

Date Booked In	Date Released	Cell		Inmate Name	ID Number	Age
03/26/2019 14:48		В	01 02 03 04 05 06	ALTSTADT,JUSTIN DAVID VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC DRIVING WHILE BARRED DOM ASSLT W/ WEAPON-IST VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC	00015076	40
02/06/2019 05:25		A	01	CHAPALONIS, JOSHUA GEORGE SEX ABUSE-2ND-VICTIM<12 YOA	00008879	26
03/15/2019 16:38		В	01 02 03 04	FREDERICKSEN, MARK ALLEN SIMULATE PUBLIC INTOX-2ND UNLAWFUL POSS PRESCRIPTION DRU CONTRABAND/WPN CORRECTIONAL FA VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00009072	27
04/04/2019 14:16		В	01	GRAMKOW,DOMINICK GENE VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00014732	20
04/12/2019 00:07		В	01 02 03 04	JACOBS, JUSTIN TYLER INTERFERENCE WITH OFFICIAL ACT POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA PUB INTOX POSS CONT SUBSTANCE	00012025	29
04/05/2019 14:20		В	01	JENSEN,JEFFREY HAROLD FORGERY-FELONY	00009284	59
03/11/2019 22:17		С	01 02	KINZIE,BRENDA NICHOLE LEAH VIOLATION OF PROBATION VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00011921	35
04/18/2019 11:24		A	01	MULLEN,JOSHUA JAMES FAILURE TO APPEAR	00006204	40
02/09/2019 01:31		В	01 02 03 04 05	PAUL,RYAN MICHAEL POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE VIOLATION POSS CNTL SUBST-1,2,3RD OWI- 1ST OFFENSE	00007696	37
02/22/2019 14:38		В	01	SHRIMPTON,ELVIN ALLEN DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH	00004283	55
03/29/2019 12:00		A	01 02	WAY,JACOB HOYT VIOLATION OF PROBATION VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00014910	20
	Beginning Population: Bookings during period: Releases during period:			10 1 0		
	Ending Population:			11		

Printed: 04/18/2019 Page 1 of 1